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227 2.27 0.50 0.88 1.99 1.99
710 4.83 0.50 0.88 4.23 6.21
1210 5.00 0.50 0.88 4.38 10.59
1560 3.50 0.30 0.53 1.84 12.43
1877 3.17 1.40 2.45 7.77 20.19
2166 2.89 2.40 4.20 12.14 32.33
2416 2.50 2.60 4.55 11.38 43.70
2670 2.54 2.20 3.00 7.62 51.32
2925 2.55 2.30 4.03 10.26 61.59
3178 2.53 1.80 3.15 7.97 69.56
3408 3.00 1.20 2.10 6.30 75.86
3631 2.23 1.10 1.93 4.29 80.15
3909 2.78 1.30 2.28 6.32 86.48
4200 2.91 1.10 1.93 5.60 92.08
4422 2.22 0.90 1.58 3.50 95.57

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 2 day of December, 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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